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Sr. 

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Monday 11/11/24 ADR Dr. Mahatme Dr. Dharti 

2. 3 Tuesday 12/11/24 Diuretics I Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Sukant 

3. 4 Wednesday 13/11/24 Diuretics II & Antidiuretics Dr. Dudhe Dr. Sukant 

4.  Thursday 14/11/24 Practical 5 & 6 – ORS preparation & IV drip 

setting 

Dr.Amruta Dr.Neha 

5. 5 Saturday 16/11/24 Practical 7 – Drug dose calculation Dr.Rahul Dr.Ambika 

6. 6 Monday 18/11/24 Pharmacology of Renin angiotensin 

aldosterone system 

Dr. Mahatme Dr. Sukant 

7.  Tuesday 19/11/24 Pharmacology of CCB Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Dudhe 

8. 7 Thursday 21/11/24 Practical 8 & 9 –Pharmacokinetics I & II Dr.Amruta Dr.Rahul 

9.  Friday 22/11/24 NAPTICON AIIMS Nagpur   

10 Monday 25/11/24 Pharmacotherapy of Angina Dr.Turankar Dr. Gosavi 

11 Tuesday 26/11/24   Pharmacology of  Shock Dr.Kalikar Dr.Katole 

12 Wednesday 27/11/24 Antianginal drugs II/ Antiarrthythmic drugs Dr.Turankar Dr. Gosavi 

13 Thursday 28/11/24 Practical 8&9 –Pharmacokinetics I & II Dr.Amruta Dr.Neha 

14 Friday 29/11/24 Pharmacology of  Heart failure Dr.Ambika Dr. Gosavi 

15 Saturday 30/11/24 Practical 15 – Pharmacodynamics I Dr. Dharti Dr.Amruta 


